
Audi A4 Sedan 2.0T Quattro at ONLINE AUCTION

Bidding Ends

Thursday,
November 10, 2022 
at 10:00 am

NO 
MINIMUM!

NO
RESERVE!



Pamela Rose, Auctioneer ©2022 Pamela Rose Auction Company, LLC

S TAY  U P-TO-D AT E  O N S O C I A L  M E D I A!

BID NOW Online at www.PamelaRoseAuction.com or Download Our App!

Pamela Rose
AUCTION COMPANY, LLC

TERMS: 
15% Buyer’s Premium will be added to the final hammer price. Payment by bank wire within 24 hours or $5,000 deposit and balance within 7 business 
days. Removal by appointment with Auctioneer. View the Complete Terms and Conditions Posted Online. 

Audi A4 Sedan 2.0T Quattro at ONLINE AUCTION
Bidding Ends: Thursday, November 10, 2022 at 10:00 am - Located at 5825 Weckerly Road, Whitehouse, Ohio 43571

LOT #1
Title: Ohio
Year: 2017 
Make: Audi 
Model: A4 
Vehicle Type: Passenger Car 
Mileage: 60,362 
Body Type: 4 Door Sedan 
Trim Level: Prestige Quattro 
Drive Line: AWD 
Engine Type: L4, 2.0L; DOHC 16V; Turbo
Fuel Type: Gasoline 
VIN #: WAUFNBF4XHN070795

Features:
•	 Expensive Upgraded Tires And Custom 

Rims
•	 Also Included Are Original Tires And Rims 

(Extra Set), One Rim Scratched
•	 1 Owner Car
•	 Leather Interior - Custom and Upgraded

Notes:
Dream Car! Owner loved this car and must sell 
as they are in college.

There is a light on for passenger detector air 
bag system. It is a recall item and manufacturer 

will replace at their cost. If a Toledo buyer 
purchases the vehicle, there is a standing 
appointment for this recall item on December 
2, 2022 at dealership in Toledo.

PREVIEW:
Exterior: Drive by anytime

Interior and Hear It Run!
Wed, November 2, 2022 from 4 pm - 5 pm 
Tues, November 8, 2022 from 3 pm - 4 pm
Or Contact Auctioneer

Location:
5825 Weckerly Road, Whitehouse, Ohio 43571


